
March 4, Tuesday March 28, Friday
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
Pflugerville bye Pflugerville bye
Hendrickson Elgin Elgin Hendrickson
Georgetown Connally Connally Georgetown District Draw
Weiss East View East View Weiss 1 Elgin

2 Georgetown
March 7, Friday April 1, Tuesday 3 East View

AWAY HOME AWAY HOME 4 Weiss
Hendrickson bye Hendrickson bye 5 Connally
Connally Pflugerville Pflugerville Connally 6 Hendrickson
Elgin Weiss Weiss Elgin 7 Pflugerville
East View Georgetown Georgetown East View

March 11, Tuesday April 4, Friday
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
Connally bye Connally bye
Weiss Hendrickson Hendrickson Weiss
Pflugerville East View East View Pflugerville
Georgetown Elgin Elgin Georgetown

March 14, Friday April 8, Tuesday
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
Weiss bye Weiss bye
East View Connally Connally East View
Hendrickson Georgetown Georgetown Hendrickson
Elgin Pflugerville Pflugerville Elgin

March 17, Monday Spring Break April 11, Friday
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
East View bye East View bye
Georgetown Weiss Weiss Georgetown
Connally Elgin Elgin Connally
Pflugerville Hendrickson Hendrickson Pflugerville

March 18, Tuesday, Spring Break April 15, Tuesday
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
Georgetown bye Georgetown bye
Elgin East View East View Elgin
Weiss Pflugerville Pflugerville Weiss
Hendrickson Connally Connally Hendrickson

March 25, Tuesday April 17, Thursday Good Friday
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
Elgin bye Elgin bye
Pflugerville Georgetown Georgetown Pflugerville
East View Hendrickson Hendrickson East View
Connally Weiss Weiss Connally


